Technical Specifications - HBP-ZL Dryer Range
Dryer
Type
Capacity
Scfm
Capacity
m3 / min
Capacity
Nm3/h
Conn
Dimensions Installed
W D H Wgt
Power
kW
HBP-165 165 4.60 280 1 ½” PN16 1500 950 2080 960 8.50
HBP-225 225 6.37 382 1 ½” PN16 1500 950 2300 1200 10.50
HBP-280 280 7.92 476 2” PN16 1650 950 2200 1300 11.20
HBP-350 350 9.91 595 2” PN16 1650 950 2400 1500 14.20
HBP-450 450 12.70 765 2 ½” PN16 1800 1100 2400 1700 17.20
HBP-565 565 15.90 960 2 ½” PN16 1600 1100 2900 1900 22.00
HBP-850 850 24.00 1250 3” PN16 2700 950 2500 2100 26.00
HBP-1000 1000 28.31 1700 3” PN16 2350 1300 2960 2500 33.00
HBP-1130 1130 31.99 1920 4” PN16 2350 1200 3040 2700 34.50
HBP-1400 1400 39.64 2380 4” PN16 2700 1700 2640 2900 37.50
HBP-1700 1700 48.13 2890 5” PN16 2520 1700 3200 3100 40.00
HBP-2500 2500 70.70 4250 5” PN16 2700 1700 3100 3500 51.50
HBP-3000 3000 84.95 5100 6” PN16 2700 1700 3800 4000 61.00
HBP-4250 4250 120.00 7225 8” PN16 4500 2400 3200 6700 100.00
HBP-5500 5500 155.74 9350 8” PN16 4500 2400 4400 7500 138.00
Capacity related to 1 bar abs, 20˚c and 35˚c inlet temperature.
 ■ Pre & after filtration included
 ■ PN 16 flange connection as standard
 ■ Electrical connection 3/415 V/50 Hz + N